Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
NOYON 02-09-18 461 Jongen

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 VERMVEIR FR & ZN W EZE

2 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE

3 DE SMET KRI S&KATOSJEL LEDE

4 VAN EXTERGEM JCOHAN APPELS
5 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
6 DE SMET KRI S&KATOJEL LEDE

7 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
8 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
9 VERMEI R FR & ZN W EZE
10 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
11 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
12 VAN EXTERGEM JCHAN APPELS
13 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
14 DE SMET KRI S&KATORJEL LEDE

15 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE

16 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
17 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
18 VAN HOVE ERI K VETTERE
19 DE SMET KRI S&KATCRJEL LEDE

20 VAN EXTERGEM JCOHAN APPELS
21 DE SMET KRI S&KATOLJEL LEDE

22 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
23 VAN EXTERGEM JCOHAN APPELS
24 VAN EXTERGEM JCHAN APPELS
25 DE SMET KRI S&KATCRJEL LEDE

26 DE SMET KRI S&KATORJEL LEDE

27 VAN EXTERGEM JCHAN APPELS
28 VERMEIR FR & ZN W EZE
29 VAN EXTERGEM JCOHAN APPELS
30 DE SVMET KRI S&KATOSJEL LEDE
31 VEREECKEN ANTO NE OUDEGEM
32 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
33 VAN HOVE ERI K VETTERE
34 DE SMET KRI S&KATORJEL LEDE

35 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTAD
36 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
37 V. M GERCDE V. - LUYTEN BERLARE
38 VEREECKEN ANTO NE OUDEGEM
39 VERVEI R FR & ZN W EZE
40 BOSMAN JAN OUDEGEM
41 VAN HOVE ERI K WETTERE
42 VERVEI R FR & ZN W EZE
43 BOSMAN JAN OUDEGEM
44 VAN | GHEM FRANCO S SI NT- G
45 BONNARENS DANNY G JZEGE
46 BUYLE ETI ENNE BERLARE
47 VERVEIR FR & ZN W EZE
48 DE KNI JF HERVAN W CHELE
49 VERVEIR FR & ZN W EZE
50 BONNARENS DANNY A JZEGE
51 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
52 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
53 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELLE
54 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
55 VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
56 VAN EXTERGEM JCOHAN APPELS
57 VAN HOVE ERI K VETTERE
58 RI NGOET ROBERT OUDEGEM
59 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
60 VAN EXTERGEM JCHAN APPELS
61 DE KNI JF HERVAN W CHELE
62 BUYLE ETI ENNE BERLARE
63 DE TROYER KEVI N LEDE

64 DE SMET KRl S&KATORJEL LEDE

65 VERMVEIR FR & ZN W EZE
66 V. M GERODE V. - LUYTEN BERLARE
67 VEREECKEN ANTO NE OUDEGEM
68 DE KNI JF HERVAN W CHELE
69 KERRE RUDY BERLARE
70 VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY d JZEGE
71 VAN HOVE ERI K WETTERE
72 VAN EXTERGEM JCHAN APPELS
73 BOVBEKE RUDY N EUVER

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
8 175817
7 170539
13 2
44 178804
17 2
27 3
6 172211
4 2
9 2
7 3
14 3
9 4
5 4
16 4
3 5
3 5
1 6
8 168472
2 6
18 5
6 7
36 6
37 7
50 8
5 8
10 9
4 9
5 3
16 10
23 10
11 177325
14 168976
1 2
18 11
8 7
3 11
4 176559
23 2
2 4
4 177861
5 3
7 5
3 2
1 178594
8 174634
3 176596
6 6
2 173398
4 7
4 2
32 2
2 174279
8 172652
28 12
20 13
49 14
2 4
6 176907
26 3
32 15
12 2
1 2
4 171453
8 12
1 8
1 2
12 3
16 3
7 176513
6 2
9 5
12 16
2 166483

Ri ng
Bague

402123818
400172818
400173318
400233518
400233718
400170118
400853618
400851718
402120618
400854018
400235318
400232618
400854318
400174018
400172318
400851418
400852518
407007318
400174118
401916618
400171418
401938818
400230618
400232018
400172118
400171618
400230118
402120418
400232318
400173718
400463418
400334218
407007518
400173518
400853118
400231818
400554318
401072218
402120118
400132918
407004618
402123718
608281918
401962618
402902218
402683818
402120718
400492318
402122918
400409618
400335518
400040218
401544718
400233018
400234118
400245018
407005418
400355918
400336718
400241618
400491218
400570118
400267318
400170518
402123618
400556918
400464218
400491518
400498418
400045318
407003318
400235518
405311018

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

VEREECKEN ANTO NE

DE SWAEF GERT

DE KNI JF HERVAN

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BERT CONST. & ZOON
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
DE KNI JF HERVAN

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN HOVE ERI K

VAN | GHEM FRANCO S
DE SMEDT ROCGER
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
VAN HOVE ERI K

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VEREECKEN ANTO NE

DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
KERRE RUDY

DE GCRAUVWE ERW N
KERRE RUDY

VERMEI R JAN

VAN HOVE ERI K

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VAN HOVE ERI K
BONNARENS DANNY

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
ROELS FRANS

VERMEI R JAN

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
RI NGCET ROBERT

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
KERRE RUDY

GENTI ER ERI C

RI NGCET HENR
BONNARENS DANNY
BONNARENS DANNY
RCELS FRANS

DE CRAUWE ERW N

VAN | GHEM FRANCO S
VAN | GHEM FRANCO S
KERRE RUDY

GENTI ER ERIC

DE KNI JF HERVAN

SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

V. HAUWERMEI REN WALTER
VERMEI R FR & ZN

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
V. M GERCDE V. - LUYTEN
BONNARENS DANNY
BOVBEKE RUDY

DE GRAUVE ERW N

DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VERMEIR FR & ZN
BOVBEKE RUDY

KERRE RUDY

DE TROYER KEVI N
BOVBEKE RUDY

KERRE RUDY

BOSMAN JAN

V. M GERCDE V. - LUYTEN
BONNARENS DANNY

OUDEGEM 28
HOFSTAD 8
W CHELE 19
APPELS 53
APPELS 53
APPELS 53
OUDEGEM 2
APPELS 53
W CHELE 19
APPELS 53
APPELS 53
VWETTERE 14
SINT-E 12
W EZE 5
OUDEGEM 28
G JZEGE 14
WETTERE 14
APPELS 53
APPELS 53
OUDEGEM 28
AALST 44
OUDEGEM 28
LEDE 29
AALST 44
BERLARE 19
BERLARE 10
BERLARE
G JZECE
VWETTERE
AALST
AALST
APPELS
OUDEGEM
VETTERE
G JZEGE
APPELS
HOFSTAD
G JZEGE
AALST
AALST
OUDEGEM
LEDE

G JZECE
SCHELLE
OUDEGEM
BERLARE
MASSEME 6
OUDEGEM 4
G JZECE
G JZEGE
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
SI NT- G
SINT-GE
BERLARE
MASSEME 6
W CHELE
BERLARE 3
APPELS
HOFSTAD
W EZE
LEDE
BERLARE 8
G JZECE
NI ELMEER
BERLARE
LEDE
APPELS
APPELS
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
W EZE

NI ELMER
BERLARE
LEDE 4
NI ELMER
BERLARE

19

21
46
23
22

45

19
29

=

=

w =
OCONUOUINWWOREFENUIORAROONORORNIME

=

4
8

4

17

18

19
177069
20

5

21

22

6

2
174889
5

3

7

23

24

6

4

7

13

5

2
176595
3
173745

509203618
400854118
400492718
401295618
400234618
400240918
400038118
401296018
400492618
401938718
400234018
407003618
401964418
400290218
400460818
400040618
407005618
400231318
400242018
415420918
400342118
400463818
400172518
402910418
400412718
400249618
400411918
403255118
407003518
400342718
400338518
400230718
400464018
407007618
400409918
400237318
400303418
403256418
400336018
400333018
400354818
400171318
400042418
401546018
400461818
400413618
406603718
400351818
400408118
400408618
400303518
400245718
401964118
401960418
400412018
407011118
400492818
400294218
400240418
402491318
402123018
400172418
400552318
400408718
400961018
400458118
400173818
400233318
415934918
400463718
400461618
402120218
421302618
400412618
400266318
405316718
400411718
400135718
400552518
400408818

. 59290
. 55110
. 56120
. 00460
. 00470
. 00480
. 59210
. 00550
. 56230
. 00570
. 00580
. 52210
. 01060
. 58049
. 00100
. 57440
. 52540
. 01470
. 01480
. 00410
. 53370
. 00510
. 55120
. 54000
. 00270
. 00330
. 00310
. 58240
. 53570
. 54260
. 54310
. 02570
. 01490
. 54160
. 59430
. 03240
. 56420
. 59170
. 55120
. 55120
. 02010
. 56420
. 00040
. 58410
. 02430
. 02070
. 54550
. 01570
. 00510
. 00540
. 57410
. 02430
. 04500
. 04510
. 03050
. 55560
. 00380
. 03190
. 05280
. 58530
. 02550
. 58240
. 03431
. 02100
. 55160
. 04070
. 58550
. 06090
. 06100
. 04540
. 04580
. 03470
. 55420
. 04290
. 00040
. 55440
. 04310
. 05430
. 04431
. 03050

1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
. 0509
. 8527
. 1975
. 0785
. 9562
. 7708
. 2783
L2773
. 6424
. 6022
. 5122
. 3811
. 3557
. 2091
. 1641
L7774

2526
1623
0328
9651
8340
7029
5976
7863
5474
5247
3939
5054
9590
0307
8546
6864
9503
0213
8920
8057
5765
5055
5110
4444
2336
9990
7140
7884
3508
9238
2492
0356
0206
7819
4299
6063
7444
8607
7466
7466
7342
5017
3438
2061
1372
3791
5906
4798
6666
2830
9891
3571
4596
3355
0517
5121
1264
3707
1115
9810
7569
1846
5878
6495

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

VERMEIR FR & ZN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL

VAN HOVE ERI K

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL

ROELS FRANS

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E

DE GRAUVE ERW N
KERRE RUDY

KERRE RUDY
VEREECKEN ANTO NE

V. HAUWERMEI REN WALTER
V. HAUWERMEI REN WALTER

VERMEIR FR & ZN
VAN HOVE ERI K
BOVBEKE RUDY
BOVBEKE RUDY
BONNARENS DANNY
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BONNARENS DANNY
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VERMEI R FR & ZN
BUYLE ETI ENNE
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
DE KNI JF HERVAN
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
VERMEI R FR & ZN

DE CRAUVWE ERW N
KERRE RUDY

KERRE RUDY

BERT CONST. & ZOON
KERRE RUDY

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
KERRE RUDY

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BOSVAN JAN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
RI NGOET ROBERT
ROGGEMAN PAUL
KERRE RUDY

ROELS FRANS

DE GRAUWVE ERW N

V. M GERCDE V. - LUYTEN
DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

VEREECKEN ANTO NE
RI NGOET ROBERT

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
VAN COPDENBOSCH BENNY

UYTTENDAELE JOZEF

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E

UYTTENDAELE JOZEF
BONNARENS DANNY
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
BOVBEKE RUDY

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
DE COCKER VI CKTORI N

V. HAUWERVMEI REN WALTER

BOVBEKE RUDY
KERRE RUDY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E

SI CHI N PATRI CK

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN OPDENBOSCH BENNY

ROELS FRANS
VERMEIR FR & ZN
VEREECKEN ANTO NE
ROGGEMAN PAUL

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

AALST
W EZE
OUDEGEM
LEDE
WETTERE
AALST
AALST
AALST
LEDE
HOFSTAD
AALST
BERLARE
BERLARE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
W EZE
VETTERE
NI EULVEER
NI ELVMEER
G JZECE
APPELS
G JZEGE
APPELS
W EZE
BERLARE 4
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
W CHELE
SCHELLE
SCHELLE
W EZE
BERLARE
BERLARE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM 2
BERLARE
APPELS
BERLARE
APPELS
APPELS
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
BERLARE 5
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
BERLARE
BERLARE 8
LEDE
AALST
OUDEGEM
OUDEGEM
AALST

G JZEGE
SCHELLE
AALST
SCHELLE
G JZECE
APPELS
NI ELVVEER
APPELS
HOFSTAD 7
HOFSTAD
NI ELMER
BERLARE
AALST
BERLARE 3
AALST
AALST
G JZECE
HOFSTAD
WEZE 17
OUDEGEM 28
BERLARE 5
APPELS 53

44

175226
14
4
6
5
19
15
18
4
16
5
5
17
6
10
35
7
36
170043
4
8
15
18
2
19
20
6
5
15
19

400342618
402123418
400460718
400173018
407009918
400344518
400340718
400341318
400171018
400300218
400340618
400248818
400410918
400413318
509203918
402491918
402492418
402122718
407006518
421303018
405313818
400408418
400239818
413639918
400232818
402122318
400572818
400465518
400461118
400492518
401542118
401542518
402123918
400246118
400413518
400413018
400038618
400410318
415935218
400498318
400242618
400237918
400134718
415421718
400460218
400355218
400096918
400410518
400300118
400249818
400553718
400173118
400342518
400463018
400350518
400338818
400042618
422735318
402911918
400477918
400409218
400235018
405319918
400235118
400405918
407482818
405318418
400413718
400344818
400296118
402912018
400335118
400045718
400300418
402121018
400461518
400097918
400231618

1140.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1126.
1124.
1124.
1124.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



